
Finishing

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 265 98 70 43 30

inch 104.3 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

Juncollection
Design Marco Acerbis

Pillows fabric 60x60 45x45 (optional)

Covering backrest / armrest fabric

Seat / back fabric cushions

Gres table top 6mm

desert semi-gloss ocean blue semi-gloss sage green semi-gloss

old white

old white

old white

forest

plum blue

plum blue

wide stripe blue

green pine

green pine

S2 S3 S5

C109C109

C154

C112

C112

C183

C150

C150

pineapple

C4

Wood frame

castle white 

cobalt blue

cobalt blue

grass

grass

C111C111

C113

C113

C134

C134

SOFA 3 SEATER / CODE: JUNDIV3

SOFA DX / CODE: JUNDX

SOFA DX CORNER / CODE: JUNDXANG

C109C109C109C109 C113C112 C134C150C150

L9

L9

natural teak

L9 L9

C113

C113

C112

C112

C134

C134

C150C150

C150C150

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

natural taupe

C77C77

SOFA SX / CODE: JUNSX

SOFA SX CORNER / CODE: JUNSXANG

C113

C113

C112

C112

C134

C134

C150C150

C150C150

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

L9

38,0
unit 1

KG 2.09 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 186 98 70 43 30

inch 73.2 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 186 98 70 43 30

inch 73.2 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

28,0

33,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

1.48 mc

1.48 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 186 98 70 43 30

inch 73.2 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 186 98 70 43 30

inch 73.2 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

28,0

33,0

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

1.48 mc

1.48 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 190 98 70 43 30

inch 74.8 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

SOFA 2 SEATER / CODE: JUNDIV2

C113C112 C134C150C150

L9 L9 L9

30,0
unit 1

KG 1.51 mc

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

C109C109

135134



LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: JUNPL

C113C112 C134C150C150

L9 L9 L9
Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 100 100 70 43 30

inch 39.4 39.4 27.6 16.9 11.8

26,0
unit 1

KG 0.84 mc

SOFA XL SX /  CODE: JUNXLSX

C113C112 C134C150C150

L9 L9 L9
Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 157 136 70 43 30

inch 61.8 53.5 27.6 16.9 11.8

32,0
unit 1

KG 1.71 mc

C109C109C109C109

C109C109C109C109

SOFA CX / CODE: JUNCX

SOFA XL DX /  CODE: JUNXLDX

C113C112 C134C150C150

L9 L9 L9

C113C112 C134C150C150

L9 L9 L9

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 183 98 70 43 30

inch 72.0 38.6 27.6 16.9 11.8

27,0
unit 1

KG 1.45 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 157 136 70 43 30

inch 61.8 53.5 27.6 16.9 11.8

32,0
unit 1

KG 1.71 mc

C109C109C109C109

C109C109C109C109




